Mottak Gommerud skole

Oppmgte kl. 18 til 20

Torsdag 03.03.16

Gustavsen
Basberg
Vines
Erath
Korsveien
Varsi

Torsdag 10.03.16

Hermansen
Sgrvag

Vie
Danielsen
Bakken
Cabusao

Torsdag 17.03.16

Svabg
Eggestad

Waarli Smelror

Garthus
Indregard
Rasmussen

92086824

924 02 041
468 13 992
980 59 199
918 17 803
908 56 339

480602 16
46692667
971346 20
97956482
93403098
92078277

98825031
92828708
95153878
48115117
99215874
90892608

92086823

41245934
915 89 232
476 57 189
918 60 949

91745023
95194783
91710109
48263581
91517240
41346530

91842215
95128853

95899311
98811111
90064658

leder

leder

leder



